PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8105293

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ALEJANDRO RUIZ	06/07/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANDRA RUIZ
Street Address:	5132 IPSWICH CT
City:	NEWARK
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94560

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8018353
Patent Number:	8300284
Application Number:	17598735
Application Number:	17593216

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)323-8979

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5093249256

Email: saybram@leehayes.com **Correspondent Name:** LEE & HAYES, P.C. 601 W. RIVERSIDE AVE Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: STE 1400

Address Line 4: SPOKANE, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Z019-0001MI
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SAYBRA MORRIS
SIGNATURE:	/Saybra Morris/
DATE SIGNED:	08/09/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=Court Order Sandra Ruiz#page1.tif source=Court_Order_Sandra_Ruiz#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 064540 FRAME: 0471 508058139

	NC-230
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY STATE BAR NUMBER:	FOR COURT USE ONLY
the water had a second age.	
FIRM NAME: STREET ADDRESS: 5132 1 PSWICH CT	FILED
	Superior Court of California
	County of Alameda
	•
E-MAIL ADDRESS: Sandra_regmx.com	06/07/2023
ATTORNEY FOR (name):	Chad Flake, Executive Officer/Clerk of the Cou
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF	By: Manufa 47) and Deputy
STREET ADDRESS: 24405 AMADON ST	1
MAILING ADDRESS: 24405 AMADOR ST	J. Moore
CITY AND ZIP CODE: HAYWARD CA 94544	
BRANCH NAME HAYWARD HALL OF JUSTICE	
PETITION OF (name of petitioner):	
ALEJANDRO RUIZ FOR CHANGE OF NAME AND GENDER	
DECREE CHANGING NAME AND ORDER RECOGNIZING CHANGE OF GENDER AND FOR ISSUANCE OF NEW BIRTH CERTIFICATE	CASE NUMBER: 23 C V 0 3 1 5 0 1
	war Angloff
The petition was duly considered:	
a. at the hearing on (date): in Courtroom:	of the above-entitled court.
b. without hearing.	
THE COURT FINDS	
2. a. All notices required by law have been given.	
b. Each person whose name is to be changed identified in item 3 below	
is not is required to register as a sex offender under section 290 of	of the Penal Code.
This determination was made by using CLETS/CJIS based on info	mation provided to the clerk of the court
by a local law enforcement agency.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 No objections to the proposed change of name were made. 	
d. Dbjections to the proposed change of name were made by (name):	
 It appears to the satisfaction of the court that all the allegations in the petition are treshould be granted. 	ue and sufficient and that the petition
f. Other findings (if any):	
THE COLUMN AND ADDRESS OF THE COLUMN ASSESSMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE COLUMN ASSESSMENT ASS	
THE COURT ORDERS	
3. The name of (present name): Alejandro Ruiz	
is changed to (new name): Sandra Ruiz	
THE COURT FURTHER ORDERS	
4. The gender of (new name):	
is changed to:	
a. 📝 female.	
b. male.	
c. nonbinary,	
THE COURT FURTHER ORDERS	
A new birth certificate shall be issued reflecting the changes in name and gender.	
	and the second s
If petitioner was born in California, a certified copy of this order shall be filed by petition When the State Registrar receives a certified copy of this order and payment of the app	ier wirnin ou days with the State Registrar.
establish for the petitioner a new birth certificate reflecting the new name and the gender	er of the petitioner as it has been stationed
	WW V
Date:	JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
06/07/2023	SIGNATURE OF JUDGS FALLOWS LAST ATTACHMENT
	Page 1 of 1
Form Adopted for Mandatory Use DECREE CHANGING NAME AND ORDER RECOGNIZIN	G CHANGE Code of Civil Procedure, §§ 1278, 1279;
Judicial Council of California. NC-230 [Rev. September 1, 2018] OF GENDER AND FOR ISSUANCE OF NEW BIRTH CE	Health & Safety Code & 103430 103435
**************************************	a a first massacrate and

REEL: 064540 FRAME: 0472

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
COUNTY
OF ALAMEDA
C

PATENT REEL: 064540 FRAME: 0473

RECORDED: 08/09/2023